
Contact Maxx Cold for warranty statement at 
TechnicalServices@TheLegacyCompanies.com or 877.368.2797

The Legacy Companies • 3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331

Sales: 954.202.7419 • Sales@TheLegacyCompanies.com • www.MaxximumFoodService.com

Project Name: ________________________________

Location: ____________________________________

Item #: _________________________ Qty: ________

Model: ______________________________________

Maxx Cold Countertop Merchandiser Freezers are designed with a 

glass door to enhance product display.  These energy efficient units 

include simple to use, programmable solid state digital controls 

that deliver accurate temperature regulation to preserve freshness 

and prolong product shelf life. 

FEATURES AND CONSTRUCTIONFEATURES AND CONSTRUCTION
• Constructed of white painted steel exterior and ABS interior

• Triple-pane, self-closing glass door with magnetic 

compression gaskets

• Energy efficient interior LED lighting

• Bottom mounted compressor

• Adjustable heavy-duty PE-coated wire shelves

• Four (4) adjustable leveling feet

• Digital controls with LED temperature display

• Manual defrost cycle

• Provided with lock and key set for security

• Foamed urethane insulation to improve temperature regulation

• Equipped with integrated condensate evaporator therefore no 

drain line connection is needed 

NOMINAL STORAGE CAPACITYNOMINAL STORAGE CAPACITY

MXM1-2FHC ................................... 2.1 Cu Ft (59.5 L)

MXM1-2.5FHC ................................ 2.6 Cu Ft (73.5 L)

MXM1-3.5FHC ................................ 3.5 Cu Ft (102 L)

MXM1-4FHC ................................... 4.2 Cu Ft (119 L)  

TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
Holding temperature ...................... 0°F to 10°F (-18°C to -12°C)

• Digitally controlled refrigeration system maintains optimum 

storage temperature 

115V / 60Hz / 1Ph
(230V / 50-60Hz / 1Ph is available as an option)
6’ (2m) NEMA 5-15P cord set included

GLASS DOOR COUNTERTOP MERCHANDISER FREEZERS
MODEL: MXM1-2FHC MXM1-2.5FHC MXM1-3.5FHC MXM1-4FHC

ELECTRICELECTRIC

3RD PARTY APPROVALS3RD PARTY APPROVALS

MAXX COLD WARRANTY (USA / CANADA)MAXX COLD WARRANTY (USA / CANADA)

NEMA 5-15P

Certified to ANSI NSF 7 Certified to ANSI UL 471

MXM1-4FHC

MXM1-2.5FHC

MXM1-3.5FHC

MXM1-2FHC

DOE 2017 CompliantEPA Compliant



GLASS DOOR COUNTERTOP
MERCHANDISER FREEZERS

Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to change without notice. While we 

exercise good faith efforts to provide information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions in information provided or conclusions reached as a result of using the 

specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks in connection with such use.09
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MODEL
EXTERNAL

DIMENSIONS
INTERNAL

DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL 
CAPACITY

HOLDING
TEMPERATURE

RANGE

AMP 
DRAW

UNIT  
WEIGHT

REFRIGERANT
AND CHARGE SIZE

DOORS / 
SHELVES ELECTRICAL

MXM1-2FHC
22.4” x 22” x 20.9”

(569 x 558 x 531 mm)
19.3” x 17.3” x 16.5”
(490 x 439 x 406 mm)

2.1 Cu Ft
(59.5 L)

0°F to 10°F
(-18°C to -12°C)

1.8A
101.4 lbs 
(46 kg)

R-600A
1.59 oz (45 g)

1 / 2 115V / 60Hz / 1Ph

MXM1-2.5FHC
22.4” x 22” x 28.7”

(569 x 558 x 729 mm)
19.3” x 17.3” x 16.5”
(490 x 439 x 406 mm)

2.6 Cu Ft
(73.5 L)

0°F to 10°F
(-18°C to -12°C)

1.8A
115 lbs 
(52 kg)

R-600A
1.59 oz (45 g)

1 / 2 115V / 60Hz / 1Ph

MXM1-3.5FHC
24.4” x 22” x 27.2”

(620 x 558 x 691 mm)
21.3” x 17.7” x 22.8”
(541 x 450 x 579 mm)

3.5 Cu Ft
(102 L)

0°F to 10°F
(-18°C to -12°C)

2.5A
123.5 lbs 
(56 kg)

R-290A
2.29 oz (65 g)

1 / 3 115V / 60Hz / 1Ph

MXM1-4FHC
22.4” x 22” x 35”

(569 x 558 x 889 mm)
21.3” x 17.7” x 22.8”
(541 x 450 x 579 mm)

4.2 Cu Ft
(119 L)

0°F to 10°F
(-18°C to -12°C)

2.5A
143 lbs 
(65 kg)

R-290A
2.29 oz (65 g)

1 / 3 115V / 60Hz / 1Ph

INSTALLATIONINSTALLATION
• Units are equipped with leveling feet.

MXM1-4FHC

MXM1-2.5FHC

MXM1-3.5FHC

MXM1-2FHC

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
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